
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
106.11.01 Wed 627 2,069 615 13 0 3,324
106.11.02 Thu 643 2,682 255 28 0 3,608
106.11.03 Fri 801 2,680 900 23 0 4,404
106.11.04 Sat 2,358 6,614 679 71 0 9,722
106.11.05 Sun 2,931 6,798 2,957 90 0 12,776
106.11.06 Mon 576 1,864 896 45 0 3,381
106.11.07 Tue 644 1,981 1,225 1 0 3,851
106.11.08 Wed 626 2,045 1,344 12 0 4,027
106.11.09 Thu 697 2,268 1,459 22 0 4,446
106.11.10 Fri 833 2,703 1,752 3 0 5,291
106.11.11 Sat 2,306 6,589 3,071 8 0 11,974
106.11.12 Sun 2,342 6,114 3,995 45 0 12,496
106.11.13 Mon 672 2,215 1,255 0 0 4,142
106.11.14 Tue 542 1,862 1,317 0 0 3,721
106.11.15 Wed 660 1,927 1,379 47 0 4,013
106.11.16 Thu 586 2,053 946 0 0 3,585
106.11.17 Fri 866 2,877 1,444 0 0 5,187
106.11.18 Sat 2,528 6,684 3,356 24 57 12,649
106.11.19 Sun 2,731 6,795 3,850 0 217 13,593
106.11.20 Mon 674 1,869 1,620 0 152 4,315
106.11.21 Tue 544 1,984 955 0 122 3,605
106.11.22 Wed 545 1,959 890 0 631 4,025
106.11.23 Thu 629 2,235 1,174 12 140 4,190
106.11.24 Fri 770 2,740 1,369 0 906 5,785
106.11.25 Sat 2,765 6,957 4,447 11 150 14,330
106.11.26 Sun 2,928 6,795 4,269 96 430 14,518
106.11.27 Mon 841 2,159 1,404 0 138 4,542
106.11.28 Tue 469 1,989 1,065 0 207 3,730
106.11.29 Wed 587 2,070 978 12 605 4,252
106.11.30 Thu 512 1,959 823 9 153 3,456

35,233 101,536 51,689 572 3,908 192,938
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